
Período Año Cantidad

Enero - Marzo 2022 23

Abril - Junio 2022 33

Julio - Septiembre 2022 22

Octubre - Diciembre 2022 0

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

UNIDAD MUNICIPAL DE ACCESO A LA INFORMACIÓN 

PÚBLICA GUBERNAMENTAL

Actas de Divorcio

30%

42%

28%

0%

Enero - Marzo

Abril - Junio

Julio - Septiembre

Octubre - Diciembre


